Payroll Schedule - Summer 2022
Amir Nour <amir@glendale.edu>
Tue 6/7/2022 3:20 PM
[bookmark: _GoBack]To: ftf <ftf@glendale.edu>;ptf <ptf@glendale.edu>;managers <managers@glendale.edu>
Cc:Amelita Cortes <acortes@glendale.edu>;Armen Mnatsakanian <armenm@glendale.edu>;Gevork Msryan <gmsryan@glendale.edu>;Gohar Gasparyan <gohar@glendale.edu>;Lianna Khatcherian lkhatcherian@glendale.edu

Please note: Dates are tentative and subject to change by the Los Angeles
County Office of Education.
 
  
Dear Colleagues,
[bookmark: x__Hlk42012224]  
Payroll Schedule for Summer 2022 is as follows:
 
	Payroll Period
	Time Report Due
	Warrants Issued

	06-20-22 To 06-30-22
	06-17-22
	07-05-22

	07-01-22 To 07-31-22
	07-18-22
	08-05-22

	08-01-22 To 08-26-22
	08-18-22
	09-02-22


 
 
Please e-mail your Payroll Technician if you have any questions/concerns:
 
            Mr. Armen Mnatsakanian at armenm@glendale.edu for Credit
            Ms. Gohar Gasparyan at gohar@glendale.edu for Non-Credit
 
Thanks.
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